
Parking Locations & Rates

PublicLibrary

CityHall

County
Courthouse

Your Guide to Downtown Parking

YMCA

WashingtonPavilion

Federal Building

PostOffice

AveraBuilding
All reserved, enclosed, and or secure spaces 
lease at 1.5 times the market rate.

Sales tax must be added to the above monthly rates.

Rates subject to change / Lease subject to availability

For ADA parking needs contact:

Public Parking Facilities at
367-8170
City Hall Ground Floor
224 W 9th St Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6407
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LOT ADDRESS NAME SPACES MARKET RATE

WellsFargo

1st NationalBank

GourleyBuilding

GreatWesternBank

11/9/2024
enjgs\Parking\2024/DowntownRatesMap

Rates Effective 1 January 2024

Starbucks

WashingtonSquare AceHardware

CityCenter

ElRiadShrine
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CarnegieTownHall
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200 N. Dakota Ave. 
209 N. Dakota Ave. 

110 S. Mall Ave.

201 S. Main Ave.
 

110 W. 10th St.
 

206 S. Dakota Ave. 
122 S. Main Ave.
121 W 12th St.

110 E. 11th St.

211 S. 3rd Ave.
113 E. 13th St.
320 S. 1st St. 

430 N. Main Ave.
301 N. Main Ave.
301 N. Main Ave.
222 W. 13th St.

Library Lot #3 
8th & Dakota Ramp 
Alley (W. of Ramp)

Mall Ave. Ramp

Main Ave. Lot #1
 

Block 11 Surface Lot
 

Main Ave. Lot #2
Block 11 Ramp
Pavilion Ramp

1st Ave. Ramp

11st St. Viaduct Lot
13th St. Lot

320 S. 1st Ave. Lot
5th & Main Ave. Lot

301 N. Main Ave. Lot Gated
301 N. Main Ave. Lot Open

Nordic Hall Lot

54
348
22
525

65
32
29
353

630

39
118
29
79
106
16
59

Lower Level
Upper Level

186
104

Free 2-Hour Time Zone
$71.00 MO
$71.00 MO
$1.50 HR

$87.00 MO
$83.00 MO
$87.00 MO
$83.00 MO
$86.00 MO

$1.50 HR
$86.00 MO
$57.00 MO
$48.00 MO
$64.00 MO
$74.00 MO
$64.00 MO
$64.00 MO
$48.00 MO

$1.50 HR
$73.00 MO
$63.00 MO

FirstPREMIERBank


