Parking Locations & Rates

Your Guide to Downtown Parking

Rates Effective 1 January 2024

_		LOT ADDRESS	NAME	SPACES	MARKET RATE
	A-3	200 N. Dakota Ave.	Library Lot #3	54	Free 2-Hour Time Zone
	A-4	209 N. Dakota Ave.	8th & Dakota Ramp	348	\$71.00 MO
	A-L		Alley (W. of Ramp)	22	\$71.00 MO
	B-4	110 S. Mall Ave.	Mall Ave. Ramp	525	\$1.50 HR \$87.00 MO
	C-1	201 S. Main Ave.	Main Ave. Lot #1	65	\$83.00 MO
	C-2	110 W. 10th St.	Block 11 Surface Lot	32	\$87.00 MO
	C-3	206 S. Dakota Ave.	Main Ave. Lot #2	29	\$83.00 MO
	C-4	122 S. Main Ave.	Block 11 Ramp	353	\$86.00 MO
	C-5	121 W 12th St.	Pavilion Ramp		\$1.50 HR
	C-7		Lower Level Upper Level	186 104	\$73.00 MO \$63.00 MO
	D-1	110 E. 11th St.	1st Ave. Ramp	630	\$1.50 HR \$86.00 MO
	D-2	211 S. 3rd Ave.	11st St. Viaduct Lot	39	\$57.00 MO
	D-6	113 E. 13th St.	13th St. Lot	118	\$48.00 MO
	D-9	320 S. 1st St.	320 S. 1st Ave. Lot	29	\$64.00 MO
	M-1	430 N. Main Ave.	5th & Main Ave. Lot	79	\$74.00 MO
	M-2	301 N. Main Ave.	301 N. Main Ave. Lot Gated	1 106	\$64.00 MO
	M-3	301 N. Main Ave.	301 N. Main Ave. Lot Open	16	\$64.00 MO
	N-H	222 W. 13th St.	Nordic Hall Lot	59	\$48.00 MO

All reserved, enclosed, and or secure spaces lease at 1.5 times the market rate.

Sales tax must be added to the above monthly rates.

Rates subject to change / Lease subject to availability

For ADA parking needs contact:

Public Parking Facilities at 367-8170 City Hall Ground Floor 224 W 9th St Sioux Falls, SD 57104-64



